scale and were assessed using the weighted 
mean.  

Path analysis and Structural Equation Mod-
elling were utilized to establish the relation-
ships between accounting practices and busi-
ness sustainability of the respondents. The pri-
mary respondents of this study were composed 
of two hundred twenty-three (223) owners of 
merchandising businesses in Bulan, Sorsogon. 
Only businesses which are duly registered with 
the Local Government Unit and with the De-
partment of Trade and Industry and were oper-
ating for at least two years were considered.  

Results And Discussions